
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
6 
3 
2 

21 
13 
12 

9 
4 
5 

11 
7 

14 
15 
10 

8 
16 
19 

Name 
Julien Pereira 
Ruben Conceição 
Miguel Neto 
Estefano Matos 
Pedro Amaral 
Pedro Gonçalves 
Rui Azevedo 
Gonçalo Mira 
Ricardo Araújo 
Rodolfo Fonseca 
Gonçalo Teixeira 
Telmo Nunes 
Helder Gomes 
José Feliciano 
Joao Ascenso 
Luis Soares de Mello 
João Dinis 

Class 
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  
L IN K S P O R T  E L I T E  

Best Tm 
47.811 
47.898 
47.921 
48.081 
48.182 
48.201 
48.255 
48.267 
48.309 
48.337 
48.471 
48.475 
48.510 
48.583 
48.655 
48.810 
49.291 

Diff 

0.087 
0.110 
0.270 
0.371 
0.390 
0.444 
0.456 
0.498 
0.526 
0.660 
0.664 
0.699 
0.772 
0.844 
0.999 
1.480 

In Lap 
7 
6 
6 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
7 
5 
3 
3 
3 
4 
5 
7 
3 

2nd Best 
47.854 
48.050 
47.945 
48.235 
48.204 
48.247 
48.270 
48.388 
48.319 
48.340 
48.579 
48.513 
48.638 
48.701 
48.756 
48.837 
49.483 

Total Tm 
5:35.603 
5:05.481 
5:05.204 
5:06.734 
5:08.476 
5:07.532 
5:39.649 
5:01.370 
5:41.395 
5:48.509 
5:47.419 
5:47.728 
5:47.945 
5:12.022 
5:43.203 
5:47.200 
5:08.379 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha 

LINKSPORT - ELITE 

Treinos Cronometrados 2 

Qualifying started at 11:01:25 

Euroindy 0,880 km 

25/09/2022 10:50 


